ANDREW MARTIN

Harlbyn Dining Table

Outdoor Extendable Dining Table

Outdoor extending dining table

A simple design with a nautical edge, this taupe

coloured dining table allows you to easily cater for any

number of guests with its practical extendable feature.

Crafted from an aluminium powder coated frame with

a soft taupe finish the slatted design is specifically

made for easy draining and practical outdoor use.

Measures 330cm wide when fully extended.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Weight:

No. of Seats:
Material:
Collection:
CBM:

Next Stock Due:
Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:

DT0093

76 (cm)
231(cm)

100 (cm)

75 (kg)

12

Aluminium
Origin

0.59

31March 2023
84 (kg)

246 x 115 x 25 - 84kg
94032080






