ANDREW MARTIN









Harlyn Dining Table

Outdoor Extendable Dining Table

Outdoor extending dining table

A simple design with a nautical edge, this taupe coloured dining table allows you to easily cater for any number of guests with its practical extendable feature. Crafted from an aluminium powder coated frame with a soft taupe finish the slatted design is specifically made for easy draining and practical outdoor use. Measures 330cm wide when fully extended.

Specification

Product Code:	DT0093
Product Height:	76 (cm)
Product Width:	231 (cm)
Product Depth:	100 (cm)
Weight:	75 (kg)
No. of Seats:	12
Material:	Aluminium
Collection:	Origin
CBM:	0.59
Next Stock Due:	31 March 2023
Packed Weight:	84 (kg)
Boxed Dimensions:	246 x 115 x 25 - 84kg
EU Commodity Code:	94032080

